RESULT CLASS: X

	S.NO.
	YEAR
	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS
	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED
	PASS PERCENTAGE

	1
	2022
	198
	198
	100

	2
	2021
	188
	188
	100

	3
	2020
	125
	124
	99

	4
	2019
	149
	148
	99.3

	5
	2018
	122
	120
	98.3








RESULT CLASS: XII

	S.NO.
	YEAR
	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS
	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED
	PASS PERCENTAGE

	1
	2022
	  193
	190
	98.44

	2
	2021
	105
	103
	98

	3
	2020
	111
	109
	98.19

	4
	2019
	120
	119
	99.16
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	2018
	88
	86
	97.7



